GRATON @ POKER
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TOURNAMENT

AUGUST 10 - 21

ROHNERT PARK, CA | GratonResortCasino.com

13-14
WSOP
$1,25
72
$72,000
11

John

Jason

Rick

Ali

Noel
Stuart
Christopher
Taylor
Herbert
Christopher
Gregory

2023
Circuit
NLH
Entries
Prize
Places

Kenner
Dewitt
Green
Shahni
Rodriguez
Young
Hewitt
Pollard
Hodgdon
Marcus
Wilma

Series

Poo
Paid

PAYOUT
$23,136
$14,299
$9,303
$6,341
$4,538
$3,419
$2,719
$2,289
$2,048
$1,954
$1,954



