



TOURNAMENT

AUGUST 10 - 21

ROHNERT PARK, CA | GratonResortCasino.com

August	13-14	2023	
Event 5	WSOP	Circuit	Series
	\$1,25	NLH	
	72	Entries	
	\$72,000	Prize	Pool
	11	Places	Paid
PLACE			PAYOUT
1	John	Kenner	\$23,136
2	Jason	Dewitt	\$14,299
3	Rick	Green	\$9,303
4	Ali	Shahni	\$6,341
5	Noel	Rodriguez	\$4,538
6	Stuart	Young	\$3,419
7	Christopher	Hewitt	\$2,719
8	Taylor	Pollard	\$2,289
9	Herbert	Hodgdon	\$2,048
10	Christopher	Marcus	\$1,954
11	Gregory	Wilma	\$1,954